
Trophy Report SINGLES             N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB             04/21/24 
Total Shooters   62 
 
               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 
RI   22 12218  11.4   ROY MICHAEL M               |    |    |    | 98 |    |  C     C 1st 
NH   23 06533  7.3    RUSSO JOHN                  |    |    | 98 |    |    |  B     B 1st (TIE) 
MA   12 15394  8.1    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    | 98 |    |    |  B     B 1st (TIE) 
NH   08 15012  5.1    GREEN JASON E               | 98 |    |    |    |    |  AA    AA 1st 
MA   10 14169  12.5   MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A     A 1st 
NH   17 73132  10.2   GIBBS NICKOLAS I            | 96 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
MA   18 50532  9.1    MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH        |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B   
MA   80 04054  6.4    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    |    |    | 96 |  D     D 1st 
MA   22 12065  9.4    RYCHLIK WILLIAM             |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B   
RI   01 12819  6.5    RIEBE RICHARD A             |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   
NH   19 33818  8.4    CANNILLO JOHN A             |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   
NH   11 10872  11.5   MANNISTO JARI P             |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   20 73909  14.2   MACMASTER THOMAS W          |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   96 03760  5.5    CUBELLI FRANK J             |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   
CT   02 16869  11.2   WARE GEORGE W               |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   
NH   84 07918  3.2    BRODEUR KEVIN M             |    |    |    | 94 |    |  C   
NH   26 00487  3.3    BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   22 06633  9.5    KNOWLES EDDIE               |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   
NH   20 74263  13.4   WALKER CARL D               |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   
MA   07 63509  2.3    CHOUINARD STEVEN            |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   
NH   14 15767  8.3    CANNON JACK                 |    |    |    | 93 |    |  C   
RI   17 77714  9.2    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    | 93 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   23 05795  13.1   MOMJIAN ARMEN               |    |    |    |    | 93 |  D   
MA   16 26012  12.4   KELLY KEITH                 |    |    |    | 93 |    |  C   
NH   99 03093  10.3   GARCIA FELIPE               |    | 92 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   21 11161  3.4    MCDONALD STEVE H            |    | 92 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   21 20475  4.4    CAMPBELL BRIAN D            |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   
MA   23 07937  14.3   MACMASTER TREVOR T          |    |    |    | 91 |    |  C   
NH   20 68240  10.5   HOWE GARY                   |    |    |    | 91 |    |  C   
MA   19 31365  6.1    HUBER LANDON L        JR    |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B     JR 1st 
MA   22 16005  3.5    MCINTYRE MICHAEL J          |    | 91 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   05 12598  14.1   DONOVAN PAUL M              | 91 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
NH   17 70000  5.4    HAYNES STEVEN J             |    | 91 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   16 24007  7.5    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   
RI   04 15565  6.3    JUBIN MICHAEL H             |    | 90 |    |    |    |  A   
NH   16 26866  5.3    GOLDFARB MARC E             |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
MA   11 13614  12.1   LAFERRIERE WAYNE S          |    | 89 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   82 01907  11.1   PLATT JR ROBERT R           |    | 89 |    |    |    |  A   
NH   19 30849  5.2    REESE ALLISEN D             |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
MA   85 02107  10.4   RUSSELL DAVID J             |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
ME   21 16867  4.3    KRAUTH PETER H              |    |    |    | 89 |    |  C   
MA   97 03872  6.2    SIROIS THOMAS L             |    |    |    |    | 88 |  D   
MA   89 05163  2.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    |    | 88 |  D   
MA   18 50314  9.3    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    | 88 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   24 15036  13.2   DAVIDIAN SHANT              |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   
MA   91 02076  7.4    MARRAMA PHIL M              |    |    |    | 87 |    |  C   
NH   08 11231  8.5    EATON PETER C               |    | 87 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   87 06612  2.2    LEHMANN FRANK P             |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   
MA   18 50088  4.1    HUBER THOMAS P              |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   
NH   15 10016  8.2    CANNON THOMAS W             |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   
MA   79 03032  12.3   DELUCA MARK L               |    |    |    | 85 |    |  C   
NH   99 04788  14.5   CULBERTSON FRANK            | 85 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
MA   16 20591  12.2   CAGLIUSO KENNETH J          |    |    |    |    | 84 |  D   
CT   83 01199  4.5    HALE EDWARD S               |    |    | 84 |    |    |  B   
NH   91 05238  3.1    MINSHULL RICK P             |    |    |    | 84 |    |  C   
MA   23 02288  14.4   SUSCAVAGE MICHAEL J         |    |    |    |    | 82 |  D   
RI   10 16012  11.3   GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   
MA   03 13482  7.2    BARRETT PAUL D              |    |    |    |    | 80 |  D   
MA   95 03131  2.5    MANOS STEVEN A              |    | 79 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   05 16139  10.1   BRISTOL JR WALTER J         |    |    | 78 |    |    |  B   
MA   NW 00001  13.5   HUGHES ZACK                 |    |    | 77 |    |    |  B   
CT   23 07950  4.2    GARABEDIAN MICHELLE         |    |    |    |    | 63 |  D   



Trophy Report HANDICAP            N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB            04/21/24 
Total Shooters   50 
 
                                                      From:  25   22   19    
               Squad    Name                Spcl        To:  27   24.5 21.5  
MA   16 26012  1.3    KELLY KEITH                 |    |    |    |    | 96 |  20      YG 1 1st 
MA   21 20475  5.4    CAMPBELL BRIAN D            |    |    |    |    | 90 |  21    
NH   20 68240  7.2    HOWE GARY                   |    |    |    |    | 89 |  20    
MA   19 31365  2.5    HUBER LANDON L              |    |    |    |    | 87 |  19    
MA   18 50314  10.4   FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    |    |    | 86 |    |  22      YG 2 1st 
NH   23 06533  2.2    RUSSO JOHN                  |    |    |    |    | 86 |  20    
ME   21 16867  2.1    KRAUTH PETER H              |    |    |    |    | 86 |  19.5  
NH   16 26866  2.3    GOLDFARB MARC E             |    |    |    |    | 85 |  21.5  
MA   91 06085  6.2    ARCHAMBEAULT ED R           |    |    |    | 85 |    |  24    
MA   18 50532  9.1    MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH        |    |    | 85 |    |    |  25.5    YG 3 1st 
NH   19 33818  9.5    CANNILLO JOHN A             |    |    |    | 85 |    |  24.5  
MA   16 20591  7.5    CAGLIUSO KENNETH J          |    |    |    |    | 85 |  19    
NH   11 10872  9.4    MANNISTO JARI P             |    |    |    | 84 |    |  24    
CT   02 16869  4.5    WARE GEORGE W               |    |    | 84 |    |    |  25    
MA   11 13614  1.1    LAFERRIERE WAYNE S          |    |    |    | 84 |    |  22    
MA   91 02076  11.3   MARRAMA PHIL M              |    |    |    | 83 |    |  22    
MA   22 12065  10.3   RYCHLIK WILLIAM             |    |    |    |    | 83 |  21    
MA   22 06633  10.2   KNOWLES EDDIE               |    |    |    | 83 |    |  23.5  
MA   18 50088  1.2    HUBER THOMAS P              |    |    |    | 83 |    |  22    
MA   23 07937  12.4   MACMASTER TREVOR T          |    |    |    |    | 83 |  20    
NH   20 74263  11.2   WALKER CARL D               |    |    |    | 82 |    |  22.5  
MA   89 05163  6.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    | 82 |    |    |  25    
MA   95 03131  6.5    MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 82 |    |    |  27    
MA   22 16005  11.4   MCINTYRE MICHAEL J          |    |    |    | 82 |    |  23    
NH   08 11231  4.4    EATON PETER C               |    |    | 80 |    |    |  27    
NH   99 03093  3.3    GARCIA FELIPE               |    |    | 79 |    |    |  26.5  
MA   82 01907  6.1    PLATT JR ROBERT R           |    |    | 79 |    |    |  26    
NH   84 07918  5.2    BRODEUR KEVIN M             |    |    |    |    | 79 |  21.5  
MA   05 12598  4.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 79 |    |    |  27    
NH   19 30849  8.3    REESE ALLISEN D             |    |    |    | 79 |    |  24    
MA   20 73909  12.2   MACMASTER THOMAS W          |    |    |    | 79 |    |  23    
RI   22 12218  7.4    ROY MICHAEL M               |    |    |    |    | 78 |  20.5  
MA   NW 00001  12.5   HUGHES ZACK                 |    |    |    |    | 78 |  20    
MA   16 24007  1.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    | 78 |    |  22    
MA   10 14169  1.5    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    |    | 77 |    |  23    
NH   26 00487  11.1   BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    |    |    | 77 |    |  23    
RI   10 16012  10.5   GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    |    | 76 |    |  23    
RI   01 12819  4.2    RIEBE RICHARD A             |    |    | 76 |    |    |  27    
MA   21 11161  5.3    MCDONALD STEVE H            |    |    |    |    | 75 |  20.5  
MA   80 04054  5.1    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    |    |    | 75 |  20    
NH   17 70000  8.1    HAYNES STEVEN J             |    |    | 75 |    |    |  26    
RI   17 77714  9.2    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    | 73 |    |    |  27    
MA   85 02107  3.4    RUSSELL DAVID J             |    |    | 73 |    |    |  25    
NH   08 15012  8.4    GREEN JASON E               |    |    |    | 72 |    |  23    
NH   17 73132  3.2    GIBBS NICKOLAS I            |    |    | 72 |    |    |  27    
MA   03 13482  2.4    BARRETT PAUL D              |    |    |    |    | 69 |  19    
NH   99 04788  9.3    CULBERTSON FRANK            |    |    | 68 |    |    |  25.5  
RI   78 00132  5.5    RUGGIERI JOHN A             |    |    |    | 68 |    |  22    
RI   04 15565  4.3    JUBIN MICHAEL H             |    |    | 64 |    |    |  26    
CT   23 07950  7.3    GARABEDIAN MICHELLE         |    |    |    |    | 58 |  19    



Trophy Report DOUBLES             N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB             04/21/24 
Total Shooters   40 
 
               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 
NH   11 10872  6.4    MANNISTO JARI P             |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B     CH (TIE) 
NH   99 03093  7.3    GARCIA FELIPE               |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B     CH (TIE) 
CT   02 16869  9.5    WARE GEORGE W               |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   
NH   17 73132  7.1    GIBBS NICKOLAS I            |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   
MA   89 05163  1.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   
NH   17 70000  3.1    HAYNES STEVEN J             |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   
MA   22 12065  4.4    RYCHLIK WILLIAM             |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   
MA   20 73909  6.1    MACMASTER THOMAS W          |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   
MA   05 12598  9.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   
NH   19 33818  5.5    CANNILLO JOHN A             |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   
MA   21 20475  2.4    CAMPBELL BRIAN D            |    |    | 84 |    |    |  B   
MA   18 50532  4.1    MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH        |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   
MA   18 50088  9.3    HUBER THOMAS P              |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   
MA   16 26012  8.3    KELLY KEITH                 |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   
RI   04 15565  2.2    JUBIN MICHAEL H             |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   
NH   23 06533  9.4    RUSSO JOHN                  |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   
MA   18 50314  4.3    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   
NH   16 26866  3.4    GOLDFARB MARC E             |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   
NH   08 15012  3.3    GREEN JASON E               |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   
MA   12 15394  6.3    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   
MA   16 24007  3.2    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    | 80 |    |    |  B   
MA   22 16005  1.5    MCINTYRE MICHAEL J          |    |    | 80 |    |    |  B   
MA   95 03131  1.3    MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 80 |    |    |  B   
NH   99 04788  9.2    CULBERTSON FRANK            |    |    | 79 |    |    |  B   
MA   22 06633  4.5    KNOWLES EDDIE               |    |    | 78 |    |    |  B   
MA   11 13614  8.1    LAFERRIERE WAYNE S          |    |    | 78 |    |    |  B   
RI   01 12819  2.3    RIEBE RICHARD A             |    |    | 78 |    |    |  B   
NH   19 30849  3.5    REESE ALLISEN D             |    |    | 77 |    |    |  B   
MA   10 14169  8.5    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    | 74 |    |    |  B   
MA   85 02107  7.2    RUSSELL DAVID J             |    |    | 74 |    |    |  B   
RI   17 77714  4.2    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    | 74 |    |    |  B   
NH   20 68240  5.1    HOWE GARY                   |    |    | 72 |    |    |  B   
NH   84 07918  1.1    BRODEUR KEVIN M             |    |    | 71 |    |    |  B   
MA   16 20591  6.2    CAGLIUSO KENNETH J          |    |    | 69 |    |    |  B   
NH   14 15767  5.2    CANNON JACK                 |    |    | 69 |    |    |  B   
NH   08 11231  5.4    EATON PETER C               |    |    | 66 |    |    |  B   
NH   26 00487  1.2    BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    |    | 65 |    |    |  B   
MA   80 04054  2.5    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    | 64 |    |    |  B   
NH   15 10016  5.3    CANNON THOMAS W             |    |    | 59 |    |    |  B   
MA   23 07937  6.5    MACMASTER TREVOR T          |    |    | 53 |    |    |  B   


